Overall Team Rankings

Meet: Geneseo Vrs. Davenport West, Moline, Rock Island (Alleman), & United

Township
Site: Credit Island Park in Davenport
Date: 9/07/04

Girl’s Team

19:16 Rachel Wyftfels 11
21:23 Alison Curran 12
21:26 Eliza Cropp 09

21:34 Hrica Brenny 12
22:23 Sally Collis 11

22:38 Abbey Winberry 10
22:58 Alexis Minnaert 12
23:00 Rachel Atwell 09
23:26 Nicole Carton 10

10. 23:36 Kelli Lawrence 10
11.24:30 Abbey Schlindwein 11
12.25:05 Gina McCoy 10

13. DNC Katie Croegaert 12 (iil)
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Boy’s Team

15:58 Nathan Schlindwein 12
17:42 Nate Silver 10

17:59 Blake Wyffels 10
18:02 Jordan Wildermuth 12
18:04 Pete MNelson 11

18:24 Tony Lyttles 12
18:34 Justin Goodrich 10
18:40 Erik Kowitz 10

. 19:00 David Cross 12

10. 19:05 Scott Mattan 11
11.19:19 Ryan Kotecld 09

12. 1934 Dustin Brewer 11
13.19:39 Caleb Diericx 11
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19:4% Lucas Cropp 10
20:00 Dan Morgan 10
20:20 Justin Heaton 11
20:24 Wes Stahl 11 :
20:51 Brice Borkgren 09
20:59 Eric Windsor 09
21:02 Jaran Heaton 09
21:41 Cliff Hight 09

21:56 Tom Menendez 10 -

. 22:24 Dyson Wake 10
24.

25.

24:07 Mark Lindell 11
25:44 John Thompson

DNC Ben Arnett {funeml}, Bill Barton (injﬁrj}‘), Jesse Cross (ill), Brandon

Huttenlocher (injury), Justin Ogilvie (injury), Wyatt Pyatt (family contlict), Joe

Rudy {(conflict)
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Geneseo Vs. Davenport West, Moline, Rock Island (Alleman), & United Township

Site: Credit Island

Racing Distance: 3.0 Miles

Bivision: Frosh-Soph Boys Race
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Name

Stefan Escontrios
Mitch Castel
Jerome Harms
Justin Goodrich
Erik Kowitz
Nathan Bush
Michael Hernandez
Ryan Kotecki

Tim Strohbeen

. Curt Meier

. Lucas Cropp
i2. Dan Morgan

. James Vervaecke
. Tyler Hansen

. D.J. Dell

. Brice Borkgren
. Eric Windsor

. Jaran Heaton

. Cory Randolph
. Edwin Tonseca
. ChLiff Hight

. Tom Menendez
. Ian Williams

. Dyson Wake

. Josh Westin

. Yec Chen

. John Thompson
. Paul Anderson
. Nathan Nimrick

Geneseo Cross-Country Results

Date: 9/08/04

School

U.T.
Moline
U.T.
Geneseo
Geneseo
Alleman
U.T.
Geneseo
Alleman
Moline
Geneseo
Geneseo
Moline
Alleman
Alleman
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Moline
Alleman
Geneseo
Geneseo
Moline
Geneseo
Dav. West
Moline
Geneseo
Moline
Moline

Frosh-Soph Bovs Dual Meet Scores

Team Scores

Geneseo
Davenport West

frmi

00 b

2 3
2 3
X X

Time

18:00
18:12
18:27
18:34
18:40
18:46
18:46
19:19
19:19
19:47
19:48
20:00
20:10
20:34
20:39
20:51
20:59
21:02
21:30
21:30
2141
21:56
22:17
22:24
22:25
25:18
25.44
25:50
26:00

Leader

fob

o

Conditions: 70° & nice

# of Commpetitors: 29

It

Splits

5:41/712:06
5:54/712:24

6:13/12:52

6:34713:21
6:28/713:21

6:30/13:42
6:56/ 14:15
6:33/13:52

6:57/1 14:21
6:57/14:29

7:26/15:08

8:20/17:10

5:39/11:51
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(Geneseo 2 3 4 6 7 22 9 10
Moline 1 5 3 11 12 37 13 14
{enesco 1 2 4 6 7 20 10 11
R. 1 Alleman 3 5 8 9 12 37 x
Geneseo 3 4 6 7 3 28 9 i0
UT. 1 2 5 X X inc X X
‘Geneseo Frosh-Soph Record 7 Winé /0 Défeats

Great Start Men.

Excellent efforts men. You guys are really coming on.
This was a tough field and for you to beat all 4 teams with
Nate Silver & Blake Wyffels up is incredible. Keep up the

hard work....good results will follow.



Geneseo Cross-Country Results

Geneseo Vs. Davenport West, Moline, Rock Island (Allemnan), & United Township

Site: Credit Island Diate: 9/08/04 Conditions: 70° & nice

Racing Distance: 3.0 Miles

Division: Varsity Girls Race # of Competifors: 53

Mame School Time Splits
1. Brittany Minor Moline 18:50
2. Rachel Wyffels Geneseo 19:15 6:20712:53
3. Brooke Ashcraft U.T. 19:20
4. Casey VanHecke U.T. 20:06
5. Tari Frisk UT. 20:45
6. Tabitha Sanders UT. 21:08
7. Kelly Layer Aleman 21:09
8. Alison Curran Geneseo 21:23 657/ 14:14
9. Eliza Cropp Geneseo 21:20 7:006714:13
16, Kara Duquette Moline 21:29
i1. Brianna Diaz U.T. 21:33
12. Erica Brenny Geneseo 21:34 6:57 /1 14:17
13. Ana Aguilar Moline 21:57
14. Lillian Hickle Dav. West 22:00
15. Kate Stiles Alleman 22:61
16. Jenel Miller U.T. 22:07
17. Sally Collis Geneseo 22:23 7:04 7 14:53
18. Abby Winberry Genesgeo 22:38 7127 15:03
19. Sara Michaletti Alleman 22:49
20, Sam Shryack U.T. 22:50
21. Alexis Minnaert Geneseo 22:58 7:13715:03
22. Rachel Atwell Geneseo 23:00 7157 15:13
23. Stacey Ernst Alleman 23:21
24. Nicole Carton Geneseo 23:26 7:38715:35
25. Kelli Lawrence Geneseo 23:36 732/ 15:35
26. Joy Williams U.T. 23:50
27. Lizz Johnson Moline 23:51
28. Lauren DePaepe Moline 23:54
28. Jackie Diuvvejonck Alleman 24:12
30. Rebecca Ludin Alleman 24:14
31. Audrey Just Alleman 24:19
32. Danielle Adams Dav. West 24:23
33. Abbey Schlindwein Geneseo 24:30 7:54716:31
34. Erin Damm uT. 24:30
35. Joslyne Moore Dav. West 24:39
36. Kelsey Berg Alleman 24:53
37. Gina McCoy Geneseo 25:05 7:55116:07
38. Alex Benzon U.T. 25:11
39. Kristina Daggeth Dav. West 25:16
40. Alyssa Bush Alleman 25:17
41. Katie Ahlers Dav. West 25:28
42. Nichole McNull U.T. 25:36
43, Whitney Ott Alleman 25:41
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44, Jessica Sattler

Dav. Wesl

45. Jessica Chen Moline 26:30

46. Amanda Sabin Dav. West 2744

47. Danielle Guse Moline 27:45

48. Jenna Kannenberg U.T. 27:53

49. Natalie Gilkison Dav. West 28:55

50. Kelsey DeWalsche U.T. 29:30

51. Kelsie Harrison Dav, West 33:.05

52. Amanda Schutts U.T. 7?77

53. Elani Anderson U.T. 2971

Leader

Did Not Compete: Katie Croegaert (ill)
Varsity Girls’ Dual Meet Scores
Team Scores

1 2 3 4 ]
(Geneseo i 2 3 4 6
Davenport West 5 5 10 11 1z
(Geneseo 3 4 6 8
Moline 1 5 7 11 12
(Geneseo i 3 4 5 7
R. 1 Alleman 2 6 8 11 12
Geneseo 1 6 7 9 i1
U.T. 2 3 4 5 8
Geneseo Frosh-Soph Record 5 Wing / 2 Deleats
Solid Efforts Ladies.

25:55

5:57712:18

Total

16
47

23
36

20
39

34
22

10
14
14
13

This was a very strong field and you really pulled together
as a team. Keep working together and try hard fo not let
g0 of teammates that you know you can run with both in
races and in practices. Lets get our “sickies” healthy and

get ready rock Peoria and the State Finals course at

Detweiller Park on Saturday.



Geneseo Cross-Country Results
Geneseo Vs. Davenport West, Moline, Rock Island (Alleman), & United Township

Site: Credit Island Date: 9/08/04 Conditions: 70° & nice

Racing Distance: 3.0 Miles

Division: Varsity Boys Race # of Competitors: 63
Mame School Time Splits
1. Kyle Cameron U.T. 15:36
2. Alex Hutching Moline 15:44
3.  Shane Shemek Alleman 15:56
4,  Nathan Schlindwein Geneseo 15:58 5:08/710:32
5. Alex Kelly Alleman 15:59
6. Mark Gustafson Moline 16:01
7. Alex Knobloch Alleman 16:05
8. James Hogan Alleman 16:21
9.  Chris Matthews U.T. 16:39
10. Jon Stoelk Moline 16:43
11. Chris Theofilis Moline 16:44
12. Damon Bautesta U.T. 16:45
13. Colby Schulz Moline 16:46
14. Troy DeBlieck Alleman 16:52
15. Kevin DeWalsch U.T. 17:00
16. Joe Carlin Alleman 17:01
17. Jack Peterson Dav. West 17:17
18. Jordan Jennings U.T. 17:34
19. David Nino U.T. 17:36
20. Tim Doyle Moline 17:38
21. Nate Silver Geneseo 17:42 5:46/11:45
22. Matt Brown Moline 17:47
23. Chris Betzle U.T. 17:48
24. Ryan Swertsen Moline 17:56
25. Ben Boore U.T. 17:58
26. Blake Wyffels Geneseo 17:59 5:47711:53
27. Jordan Wildermuth Geneseo 18:02 5:41/11:52
28. Pete Nelson Geneseo 18:04 5:50712:03
29. Mike Valliere Alleman 18:05
30. Tony Lyttles Geneseo 18:24 5:36712:04
31. Matt Harlow Alleman 18:30
32. Aaron Nutt U.T. 18:33
33. Jake Matzen Dav, West 18:36
34. Mick Donse Dav. West 18:43
35. Scott Hamilton Dav. West 18:44
36. Evan Gall Moline 18:49
37. Zach Knobloc U.T. 18:51
38. Tim Nicholaus Moline 18:55
39. David Cross Geneseo 19:00 5:56/12:34
40. Scott Mattan Geneseo 19:05 5:56/12:30
41. Shawn James Dav. West 19:.06
42. Mike Begeske U.T. 19:09

43. Andy Sandoval U.T. 19:12



44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61
62.
63.
64.
65.

Nathan Griggs
Jelf Westin
Dustin Brewer
Mark Simpan
Caleb Diericx
Tim Ade
Justin Heaton
Shane DeVrieze
Wes Stahl
Frank Garrow
Ben Ade
Shane Grabosch
Eric Anderson
Lucas Voss
Sean Wood
Jason Mott
Fabian Speiser
Joshua Griggs
Matt Quick
Mark Lindell
David Truitt
Joshua Griggs

Moline
Dav. West
Geneseo
Alleman
Geneseo
Moline
Geneseo
Moline
Geneseo
Dav, West
Moline
Dav. West
Moline
Dav. West
Alleman
Dav. West
Dav. West
Moline
Dav. West
Geneseo
Dav. West
Dav. West

19:24
19:27
19:34
19:37
19:39
19:46
20:20
20:22
20:24
20:30
20:40
20:46
20:47
20:55
21:15
21:18
21:37
22:00
22:12
24:07
25:10

25:13

Leader

6:34/13:23

6:27/713:16

6:49/13:47

0:49/13:48

7:07715.34

5:08/10:25

Did Not Compete: Ben Arnett (funeral), Bill Barton (injury), Justin Ogilvie (injury),
Joe Rudy (conflict)

Varsity Bovs Dual Meet Scores

Team Scores

Geneseo
Davenport West

Geneseo

Moline

(Geneseo
R. L Alleman

Geneseo

UT.

Geneseo Frosh-Soph Record
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3 4 5 6
8 9 10 12
8 10 11 12
3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11
3 4 5 6
8 10 11 12
3 4 5 6

4 Wins / 3 Defeats

Total

19
41

43
19

40
19

43
19

14
12

e

Ouch, this was one heck of a competitive field. We have a long way to
go but we can get there if WE PULL TOGETHER. Keep doing ALL



OF THE LITTLE THINGS (they add up to be very large by the end of
the season.) We need some guys to step up right now. Have the
confidence to try and break through to the next level. We have the
nucleus to be a very solid team before championship meet season.
K.LP.IT and “GET er DONE”

Together We Can.
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